
PairingTee Time HolePlayer

Berdine,Berdine, BruceBruce 11:12 AM 1 David Gerhard, Dennis Muron, and Rodney Jones

Brady,Brady, LewisLewis 11:24 AM 1 Dave Sampson and Bobby McLain

Bransley,Bransley, WilliamWilliam 10:48 AM 1 Brian Robinson and Bob Martin

Brochu,Brochu, VinnieVinnie 11:00 AM 1 Max Farson and Mike Tedstone

Bryant,Bryant, ChrisChris 9:36 AM 1 Verdell Michaux and Bryan Lewis

Burgess,Burgess, RobbieRobbie 10:00 AM 1 Jeff Sandstrom, Jefferson Ellinger, and Joey Golinski

Cancelliere,Cancelliere, BobBob 11:36 AM 1 Donnie Cash, Jeff Paxton, and Mike Gochnauer

Cash,Cash, DonnieDonnie 11:36 AM 1 Bob Cancelliere, Jeff Paxton, and Mike Gochnauer

Cemprola,Cemprola, AJAJ 9:12 AM 1 Beau Lewis and Sean Vick

Coxwell,Coxwell, KevinKevin 9:48 AM 1 Jason Thomas, Dane McLaughlin, and Derek Greer

Dickson,Dickson, NelsonNelson 10:24 AM 1 Jeffrey Horton, Jack Magera, and Andrew Kormylo

Ellinger,Ellinger, JeffersonJefferson 10:00 AM 1 Jeff Sandstrom, Joey Golinski, and Robbie Burgess

Farson,Farson, MaxMax 11:00 AM 1 Mike Tedstone and Vinnie Brochu

Gahagan,Gahagan, ScottScott 9:24 AM 1 Peter Martin and Richard Thomson

Gerhard,Gerhard, DavidDavid 11:12 AM 1 Bruce Berdine, Dennis Muron, and Rodney Jones

Gochnauer,Gochnauer, MikeMike 11:36 AM 1 Bob Cancelliere, Donnie Cash, and Jeff Paxton

Golinski,Golinski, JoeyJoey 10:00 AM 1 Jeff Sandstrom, Jefferson Ellinger, and Robbie Burgess

Greer,Greer, DerekDerek 9:48 AM 1 Jason Thomas, Dane McLaughlin, and Kevin Coxwell

Hammond,Hammond, TeeTee 10:12 AM 1 Durham Hill, Greg Vaughn, and Lewis Stover

Hill,Hill, DurhamDurham 10:12 AM 1 Greg Vaughn, Lewis Stover, and Tee Hammond

Horton,Horton, JeffreyJeffrey 10:24 AM 1 Nelson Dickson, Jack Magera, and Andrew Kormylo

James,James, TrevorTrevor 9:00 AM 1 Tyler Tisdale and Brad Tedstone

Jones,Jones, RodneyRodney 11:12 AM 1 Bruce Berdine, David Gerhard, and Dennis Muron

Kormylo,Kormylo, AndrewAndrew 10:24 AM 1 Nelson Dickson, Jeffrey Horton, and Jack Magera

Lewis,Lewis, BeauBeau 9:12 AM 1 AJ Cemprola and Sean Vick

Lewis,Lewis, BryanBryan 9:36 AM 1 Chris Bryant and Verdell Michaux

Magera,Magera, JackJack 10:24 AM 1 Nelson Dickson, Jeffrey Horton, and Andrew Kormylo
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PairingTee Time HolePlayer

Martin,Martin, BobBob 10:48 AM 1 William Bransley and Brian Robinson

Martin,Martin, PeterPeter 9:24 AM 1 Scott Gahagan and Richard Thomson

McLain,McLain, BobbyBobby 11:24 AM 1 Dave Sampson and Lewis Brady

McLaughlin,McLaughlin, DaneDane 9:48 AM 1 Jason Thomas, Derek Greer, and Kevin Coxwell

Michaux,Michaux, VerdellVerdell 9:36 AM 1 Chris Bryant and Bryan Lewis

Muron,Muron, DennisDennis 11:12 AM 1 Bruce Berdine, David Gerhard, and Rodney Jones

Paxton,Paxton, JeffJeff 11:36 AM 1 Bob Cancelliere, Donnie Cash, and Mike Gochnauer

Robinson,Robinson, BrianBrian 10:48 AM 1 William Bransley and Bob Martin

Sampson,Sampson, DaveDave 11:24 AM 1 Lewis Brady and Bobby McLain

Sandstrom,Sandstrom, JeffJeff 10:00 AM 1 Jefferson Ellinger, Joey Golinski, and Robbie Burgess

Stover,Stover, LewisLewis 10:12 AM 1 Durham Hill, Greg Vaughn, and Tee Hammond

Tedstone,Tedstone, BradBrad 9:00 AM 1 Trevor James and Tyler Tisdale

Tedstone,Tedstone, MikeMike 11:00 AM 1 Max Farson and Vinnie Brochu

Thomas,Thomas, JasonJason 9:48 AM 1 Dane McLaughlin, Derek Greer, and Kevin Coxwell

Thomson,Thomson, RichardRichard 9:24 AM 1 Scott Gahagan and Peter Martin

Tisdale,Tisdale, TylerTyler 9:00 AM 1 Trevor James and Brad Tedstone

Vaughn,Vaughn, GregGreg 10:12 AM 1 Durham Hill, Lewis Stover, and Tee Hammond

Vick,Vick, SeanSean 9:12 AM 1 AJ Cemprola and Beau Lewis
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